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https://menulist.menu/restaurants/exmouth/the-deck-14/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

The Deck Menu

TENDERLOIN LINGUINE
Mains
SMOKED HADDOCK

Vegetarian

NICOISE SALAD

Salad

HAM SALAD

TFish Dishes

FISH OF THE DAY

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

CHUNKY CHIPS

From The Sea
NOT QUITE FISH CHIPS
Main Course
LOADED FRIES

%ids

BATTERED FISH CHIPS
Main

PULLED PORK

£13

£14

£14

£6

£14

£4

£13

£8

£7

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
MED VEG AND VEGAN PESTO

Trench Tries

PAPAS FRITAS

Snacks find Side Dishes

HUMMUS AND BREAD
[ ]
dmerican food
CORN ON THE COB
Chicksen & Chips
CHEESY CHIPS

Sushi fioll

TUNA MAYO

Trom The Garden

CHARRED BABY GEM

Small Plates

WHITEBAIT

Tunch Menu (Al Day)

OPEN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Bucket Bites

SCAMPI CHIPS

Hot Food Dptions

CHEESE PICKLE

£6

£4

£4

£5

£7

£9

£8

£12

£6



The Deck Menu

dmerican Dishes

MAC CHEESE £7

Burger

BUTTERMILK SOUTHERN FRIED

CHICKEN BURGER £10

Wrap | Toasted Sub | White
Bloomer | Brown Bloomer

BACON, BRIE CRANBERRY £7

Sandwiches Or s A Wrap

TUNA MAYO CUCUMBER £7

Condiments {ind Sauces
HUMMUS

For The 1ittle Gluttons

FOUR CHICKEN WINGS £5

ore Than A Sandwich

OPEN VEGAN SANDWICH £10

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Starters & Nibbles

SOYA SAUCE ROASTED NUTS AND
SEEDS

BREAD, OIL, BALSAMIC AND OLIVES £4

£4

Uncategorized

CLASSIC 40Z BURGER £8
PULLED PORK AND CHEESE £7
Tiebabs

GARLIC LEMON KING £12
PRAWNSKEWER

VEGAN MED VEG SKEWER £9
TANDOOR PORK SKEWER £11
Ingredients Used

CHEESE £6
BEANS £6
CARROTS

These Types Of Dishes 1ire
Being Served

TUNA STEAK
SALAD

Salads

HOUSE SALAD £4
SALAD

SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN, BACON AVOCADO £9
fippetizers

FALAFEL HUMMUS DIP £4
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £4
TOMATO MOZZARELLA £8

GARLIC BREAD £3
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Sandwiches CAJUN CHICKEN SKEWER £10

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH £13
HUMMUS, AVOCADO ROCKET £5
THE FALAFEL BURGER £11
EGG, MAYO CRESS £6
Side Dishes

POT OF SLAW £1
ONION RINGS £4
SKINNY FRIES £4
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4
Starters

CHICKEN LINGUINE £12
THAI FISH CAKES £10

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY £5
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The Deck

Queens DriveDevon EX8 Opening Hours:
2AY, Exmouth, United Monday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30 17:30-
Kingdom 20:30
Tuesday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30
17:30-20:30
Wednesday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30
17:30-20:30
Thursday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30
17:30-20:30
Friday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30 17:30-
20:30
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Saturday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30
17:30-20:30

Sunday 10:00-11:30 11:30-17:30 17:30-
20:30
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